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Name and Last Notified Address 

Brown,. George Horsburgh, Auckland 
Brown, Graham Edward Pomfret, Wel-

lington . . . . 
Brown, Grahame Douglas, Auckland 
Brown, Herbert James, Dunedin 
Brown, Howard Keith, Auckland 
Brown, Hugh Smith, Invercargill 
Brown, Ian Harvey, Palmerston North 
Brown, James, Wellington 
Brown, James Allan, Wellington 
Brown, Jeston Foster, Mahurangi 
Brown, James Maurice, Levin .. 
Brown, Leslie Robert Francis, Dargaville 
Brown, Linglie McRae, Pahiatua 
Brown, Mervyn Joseph, Auckland 
Brown, Neil Richmond, Kawerau 
Brown, Percival Albert, Hairini 
Brown, Peter James, Wellington 
Brown, Raymond Stanley, Auckland 
Brown, Richard Tracy, Auckland 
Brown, Robert Cecil, Auckland 
Brown, Ronald Victor, Paraparaumu 
Brown, Roy Alexander, Te Aroha 
Brown, Stanley Hor by, Lake Tekapo 
Brown, Thomas, Auckland 
Brown, Thomas Garth, Auckland 
Brown, Victor Henderson, Dunedin 
Brown, William Henry, Stokes Valley 
Brown, William John, Dunedin 
Browne, Daniel Marcus Pomfret, Christ-

church . . . . 
Browne, Ernest Frank, Christchurch 
Browne, Harold Alexander, Christchurch 
Browning, Kenneth James, Auckland 
Brownlee, Robin Scott, Palmerston North 
Brownlee, Thomas Cyril Scott, Palmerston 

North . . . . 
Bruce, Robert Marshall · Tennet, Christ-

church • • . . . . 
Bruce, William James, Hokitika 
Brunsden, Kenneth Cameron, Wellington 
Brunton, Edward Harry, Auckland 
Brunton, Hugh Paterson Neilson, Gisborne 
Brunton, John, Dunedin 
Bruton, Alfred Edward, Wellington 
Bryan, Dennis John, Auckland .. 
Bryant, Alfred John, Lower Hutt 
Bryant, Ernest, Te Awamutu 
Bryant, Thomas McLelland, Silverstream 
Bryce, James Lithgow, Christchurch 
Bryce, John Francis, Levin 
Bryden, Owen Douglas, Christchurch 
Bryham, John Richard, Auckland 
Buchan, Alexander, Waitara 
Buchan, Wilfred John, Lower Hutt 
Buchanan, Colin John, -Waihi .. 
Buchanan, George David, Dunedin 
Buchanan, George Gilbert, Christchurch 
Buchanan, John Stark, Christchurch 
Buchanan, Robert Noble, Wellington 
Buchanan, William Stuart, Dunedin 
Buchly, William Edward, Christchurch .. 
Buckingham, James Herbert, Invercargill 
Buckland, William Arthur, Petone 
Buckley, Ernest Colclough, Paraparaumu 
Buckley, Robert John, Par(lparaumu Beach 
Buckman, Willie Stuart Gentry, Blenheim 
Bucknell, Archibald Thomas, Wellington 
Buckton, Thomas Rosse, Auckland 
Buckworth, Garthon Charles, Auckland .. 
Budd, Horace William, Huntly 
Budin, Vernon Ford, Auckland 
Buick, Gordon John, Palmerston North . .. 
Buick, Jock, Christchurch 
Buist, Petet, Auckland 
Bull, Ralph Osmund, Gisborne 
Bull, Stuart Norman Glennie, Masterton .. 
Bull, William Henry, Auckland 
Bullen, Albert, Auckland 
Bullen, Raymond Ashley, Auckland 
Bullivant, Raymond Edward, Taupo 
Bunce, Leslie John, Te Awamutu 
Bunster, Thomas Henry George, Stoke 
Bunt, Wilfred Arnold, Timaru 
Bunting, Alfred Benjamin, Auckland 
Bunyard, Algar, Frankton Junction 
Burbage, Alfred George, Lower Hutt 
Burbage, Eric John, Hamilton .. 
Burborough, Selwyn Hayes, Gisborne 
Burch, William Henry, Maraetai 
Burden, Kelvin Michael, Hastings 
Burge, Ernest Arthur, Hawera .. 
Burgess, Arthur Raymond, Milford, Auck-

land . . . . 
Burgess,. Frederick Leonard, Auckland 
Burgess, George, Atiamuri 
Burgess, Roy John, New Plymouth 
Burke, John Patrick, Timaru 
Burke, John Patrick, Dunedin 
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Registered 
No . . 

E2169 

E5996 
E5838 
E 98 
E1162 
E6609 
El284 
E4758 
E4533 
El336 
E 616 
E 714 
E 157 
E2496 
E5022 
E5718 
E6729 
B1828 
E1167 
E4974 
E6049 
E3140 
E 954 
E 607 
E6131 
E 423 
El937 
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E5995 
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B1088 

B5010 
E5308 
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E5481 
E2970 
El028 
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E6835 
E4329 
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E3166 
E4551 
E 637 
E3941 
E6457 
E6763 
E4664 
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E6914 
E3275 
E 68 
E2113 
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E 310 
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El695 
E6232 
E1210 
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E3212 
E4785 
E3908 
E4155 
E6750 
E4942 
E6624 
E 693 
E6838 
El209 
El207 
E5917 
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E4392 
E4483 
El702 
E6358 
E 915 
E 485 
E3847 
E3116 
E 215 
E4227 
E 32 

E1229 
E 960 
E6460 
El261 
E3909 
E1231 

Date of 
Registration 

7/12/53 

20/9/55 
16/5/55 
2/11/53 

23/11/53 
19/3/57 

24/11/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

25/11/53 
12/11/53 
13/11/53 
2/11/53 

10/12/53 
31/3/54 
7/3/55 
5/7/57 

1/12/53 
23/11/53 
31/3/54 
2/11/55 

21/12/53 
19/11/53 
12/11/53 
16/1/56 
9/11/53 
2/12/53 
20/1/54 

19/9/55 
21/1/54 
5/1/54 

21/1/54 
12/12/56 

23/11/53 

31/3/54 
4/5/54 

11/11/53 
12/8/54 

17/12/53 
20/11/53 
3/12/53 
16/9/57 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

22/12/53 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 
1/3/54 

24/9/56 
15/8/57 
31/3/54 
26/4/56 

16/12/57 
6/1/54 

2/11/53 
4/12/53 
22/2/57 
1/3/54 

6/11/53 
7 /5/57 

30/11/53 
26/3/56 

24/11/53 
31/3/54 

23/12/53 
31/3/54 
1/3/54 

15/3/54 
26/7/57 
31/3/54 
21/3/57 

13/11/53 
17/9/57 

24/11/53 
24/11/53 
25/7/55 
1/11/54 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

30/11/53 
9/7/56 

18/11/53 
10/11/53 
21/1/54 

21/12/53 
2/11/53 
22/3/54 
2/11/53 

24/11/53 
19/11/53 
28/9/56 

24/11/53 
1/3/54 

24/11/53 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Burleigh, John Francis, Christchurch 
Burley, Edward, Wellington 
Burman, Harold James, Wellington 
Burn, John Frederick, Opunake 
Burnden, Alfred Cyril, Christchurch 
Burne, Richard Bruce, Feilding 
Burnet, Frank, Christchurch 
Burnett, Arnold Edgar, Blenheim 
Burnett, Clifford Ernest, Wakefield 
Burnett, Gilbert Murray, Dargaville 
Burney, Gerald Russell, Oamaru 
Burnnand, George Cyril, Auckland 
Burns, James, Green Island 
Bums, John Bell, Balclutha 
Burns, John Dennis, Manurewa 
Burns, Robert Graham, Cambridge 
Burr, Ivan Hylton, Paremata 
Burrell, Ronald Howard, Wanganui 
Burrell, Roy Charles, Timaru 
Burridge, Maurice Gordon, Wellington 
Burridge, William John, Dunedin .. 
Burroughs, Edward Henry, Palmerston 

North 
Burrow, James, Paremata 
Burrows, George Edward, Gisborne 
Burrows, Gavin John, Dunedin 
Burrows, George Rossmore, Dar.field 
Burrows, Thomas Clive, Kaponga 
Burson, Frederick Ernest, Auckland 
Burt, Alan Arthur, Little River 
Burt, Andrew Halstead, Portland 
Burt, Arthur James, Palmerston North 
Burt, John Warner, Wellington 
Burt, Kenneth Donald, Whakatane 
Burtenshaw, James Morton, Bluff 
Burton, William Cyril, Ashburton 
Busby, Ernest John, Lower Hutt 
Bush, John Howard, Auckland .. 
Bushell, Thomas Frederick Bernard, Auck-

land 
Bustard, Allan Thomas, Lower Hutt 
Butcher, Arthur Edward, Christchurch 
Butcher, Arnold Percival, Wellington 
Butcher, Harold Stewart, Belfast 
Butcher, John Francis, Auckland 
Butcher, Victor Albert, Tauranga 
Butel, George Raymond, Dunedin 
Butler, Donald George, Gisborne 

• Butler, John Patrick, Christchurch 
Butler, Robert James, Opotiki .. 
Butler, Samuel, Heretaunga 
Butler, William James, Invercargill 
Butt, Edgar, Rotorua 
Butterfield, Fredrick Eric, Christchurch 

· Butterfield, Oscar Redmond, Christchurch 
Butterfield, Walter Grey, Kaiapoi 
Butterfield, William, Trentham .. 
Butters, Cecil, Lower Hutt 
Buttimore, Harry, Mangorei 
Butts, Harold John, Maungaturoto 
Byers, Kevin Robert, New Plymouth 
Byles, Charles Kenneth, Palmerston North 
Byrne, Herbert William, Gisborne 
Byrne, John Bernard, Hamilton 
Byll}e, John Leonard, Christchurch 
Byrne, Laurence Joseph, Mount Cook 
Byrne, Lindsay Colin, Hamilton 
Byrnes, James Ormiston, Dunedin 
Byrnes, John Peter, Dunedin 
Caddigan, Cyril Edward, Auckland 
Cade, Leslie George, Lower Hutt 
Cadenhead, Donald James, Christchurch 
Cadman, George Edward, Auckland 
Cadzow, Alan John, Mosgiel 
Cagney, Desmond Noel, Henderson 
Cahill, Robert Alexander, Dunedin 
Cains, Roy John, Petone 
Cairns, Eric William Duvauchelle Bay 
Cairns, Herbert William Christchurch 
Cairns, John Hall, Kawerau 
Caisley, Henry Davis, Auckland 
Caitcheon, Walter Selwyn, Matamata 
Calder, James Roland, Christchurch 
Caldwell, Keith Harold, Awapuni 
Callaghan, Daniel Joseph, Christchurch 
Callaghan, Neville Frederick, Kawerau 
Callander, Charles Edward, Manaia 
Callis, Arthur John, Tawa Flat 
Calnan, John Francis, Wellington 
Calvert, Robert Meynell, Ngakawau 
Calvert, Rupert Hector, Auckland 
Camden, John Ernest, Featherston 
Cameron, Alan, Christchurch 
Cameron, Arthur Trevor, Gisborne 
Cameron, Charles Alfred, Tauranga 
Cameron, De Lacy Albert, Graham-, 

Milford, Auckland 
Cameron, Donald, Runanga 
Cameron, Fraser Logan, Wellington 

Registered 
No. 

E 470 
E 699 
E 71 
E1865 
E4324 
E2411 
E3925 
E5348 
E2315 
E2766 
E4627 
E5375 

· E4460 
E6363 
E2495 
E4279 
E5138 
E5882 
E4616 
E4276 
E3856 

El505 
E4062 
E1016 
E5052 
E1274 
B5883 
E4353 
E4101 
E1962 
E4778 
E 968 
E3135 
E 422 
E5314 
E5700 
E6669 

E4186 
E6737 
E4345 
El303 
E 959 
E1758 
E3704 
E4661 
E7021 
E5940 
E3009 
E5931 
E6628 
E 220 
E6144 
E 444 
E 998 
E 617 
E5147 
E1770 
El390 
E2767 
E4861 
E2859 
E6812 
El378 
El315 
E5251 
El593 
El881 
El190 
E5260 
E6014 
E1566 
E3544 
E6700 
E1965 
E3090 
E3624 
E1404 
E5591 
E1874 
E3146 
E2890 
£7989 
E6985 
E6115 
E2155 
E2849 
E1145 
E5477 
E1376 
E4092 
E4563 
E5638 
E1079 

E2686 
E5874 
E3196 

No. 69 

Date of 
Registration 

10/11/53 
13/11/53 
2/11/53 
2/12/53 
31/3/54 
9/12/53 

1/3/54 
4/5/54 

8/12/53-
15/12/53 
31/3/54 
8/4/54 

31/3/54 
23/7/56 

10/12/53 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
23/6/55 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 
21/1/54 

26/11/53 
1/3/54 

20/11/53 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
27/6/55 
31/3/54 
3/3/54 

3/12/53 
31/3/54 

19/11/53 
21/12/53 
9/11/53 
4/5/54 
1/3/55 
2/5/57 

18/3/54 
23/7/57 
31/3/54 

24/11/53 
19/11/53 

1/12/53 
21/1/54 
31/3/54 
24/3/58 
16/8/55 

17/12/53 
3/8/55 

22/3/57 
2/11/53 
9/2/56 

10/11/53 
20/11/53 
12/11/53 
31/3/54 
1/12/53 

25/11/53 
15/12/53 
31/3/54 

16/12/53 
26/8/57 

. 25/11/53 
25/11/53 
27/4/54 

27 /11/53 
2/12/53 

24/11/53 
31/5/54 
3/10/55 

27 /11/53 
20/1/54 

5/6/57 
3/12/53 

18/12/53 
20/1/54" 

25/11/53 
6/10/54 
2/12/53 

21/12/53 
16/12/53 
17/12/53 
14/3/58 

21/12/55 
7/12/53 

16/12/53 
23/11/53 

12/8/54 
25/11/53 

1/3/54 
31/3/54 

29/11/54 
23/11/53 

14/12/53 
20/6/55 

22/12/53 


